



\$~13

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CM(M) 4222/2024 & CM APPL. 76484-85/2024**

ZAMIR AHMEDPetitioner

Through: Appearance not given.

versus

JUGINDER SINGH & ORS.Respondents

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAVINDER DUDEJA

ORDER

15.01.2025

%

No time left.

List on 24.04.2025.

RAVINDER DUDEJA, J

JANUARY 15, 2025/vp